ORDER SHEET

WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal,

& The Hon'ble Dr. Subesh Kumar Das.

Case No -OA-1080 of 2014.

Smt. Makhani HambramVs- The State of West Bengal & Others.		
Serial No. and	Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date
Date of order.	2	and dated signature of parties when necessary
1		3
	For the Applicant : Md. Nure Zaman,	
22	Advocate.	
26.03.2019.	For the Respondents : Mr. Biswa Priyo Roy, Advocate.	
	For the Principal Accountant : None. General (A&E), West Bengal.	
	Let rejoinder filed by Md. Nure Zaman, learned	
	advocate appearing on behalf of the applicant be kept	
	on record.	
	Heard Mr. Biswa Priyo Roy, learned advocate for	
	the respondents. Let the matter appear under the	
	heading "Hearing" on 16 th April, 2019.	
	(DR. SUBESH KUMAR DAS) (SOUMITRA PAL) MEMBER (A) CHAIRMAN	
Sourav		